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Sample Size: 1640 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd May 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1640|563 |538] 100 | 645 [ 700 | 794 | 846 | 184|692 | 389 [376] 935 | 705 | 220 531 351 395 143

% % % % % % % % % % B % % % % % % % %
What would be the main meat for your ideal Sunday roast?
Beef 33 | 42 27 25 30 37 | 37 29 18 30 36 41| 34 31 20 34 33 34 42
Chicken 27 [ 23 29 20 26 27 | 21 32 38 28 23 23| 27 27 27 24 28 29 28
Lamb 20 | 19 22 38 20 21 | 21 20 16 21 23 20| 21 20 25 21 21 19 13
Vegetarian option 8 4 11 8 11 4 6 9 13 8 6 5 7 8 11 8 7 6 9
Pork 6 7 5 8 7 5 8 5 10 5 5 8 6 7 7 8 4 7 4
Something else [see Tab 1] 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 2 4 1 2
Don'tknow 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 1 6 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3
And which of the below trimmings would you have for your ideal
Sunday roast? Please choose as many as you like.
Roast potatoes 89 [ 91 90 94 90 9 | 87 91 79 89 91 90| 90 87 89 90 87 88 87
Gravy 76 | 78 75 82 76 78 | 72 79 69 76 78 76| 75 76 69 75 79 79 71
Yorkshire pudding 69 | 68 72 74 67 70 | 66 71 70 72 68 61| 69 68 59 69 71 73 61
Roast parsnips 49 [ 53 50 50 54 47 | 45 53 41 48 49 54| 49 49 46 55 50 46 36
Boiled broccoli 45 | 42 47 52 44 44 | 38 51 56 47 46 35| 44 46 38 44 50 48 38
Peas 45 | 47 46 43 43 51 47 44 32 45 51 46| 45 46 44 48 48 45 28
Boiled carrots 44 | 45 44 40 39 50 41 46 40 42 49 44| 43 45 37 42 50 47 36
Stuffing 43 | 39 48 47 46 38 40 46 59 54 34 27| 43 44 39 42 51 44 33
Brussels sprout 32 | 36 31 33 31 35 | 28 36 26 30 35 38| 29 37 27 38 29 34 24
Roastcarrots 31 | 29 34 40 38 24 | 32 31 38 35 27 26| 34 27 38 31 29 31 28
Pigs in blankets 30 | 26 33 34 30 27 | 31 29 52 37 24 12| 31 29 20 33 32 31 26
Mashed potatoes 29 | 25 29 17 27 29 | 27 30 32 31 31 20| 27 31 11 15 36 47 39
Boiled cauliflower 29 [ 32 29 20 22 36 | 26 33 23 26 35 32| 26 34 24 27 35 35 15
Cauliflower cheese 29 | 31 28 41 31 28 23 34 37 29 29 22| 29 28 22 32 27 28 30
Greenbeans 29 | 32 29 32 30 31 | 24 34 19 28 28 39| 29 29 32 31 31 29 13
Mashed swede 23 [ 22 25 30 24 22 19 27 18 22 25 25| 22 25 14 26 21 27 19
Mintsauce 21 | 19 23 31 20 24 20 21 11 23 23 20| 20 22 23 21 26 19 11
Boiled cabbage 18 | 16 21 19 16 20 15 21 14 19 19 18| 15 23 16 17 23 19 12
Horseradish sauce 13 | 18 11 16 14 13 14 13 4 10 17 18| 14 12 14 19 10 10 7
Cranberry sauce 10 9 12 4 10 9 8 11 20 8 10 8 10 9 11 9 13 10 6
Boiled potatoes 9 8 9 9 6 11 | 11 7 9 6 12 10 8 10 8 5 12 10 11
Applesauce 9 |10 8 7 9 8 9 8 15 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 10 3
Mustard 9 11 8 11 10 9 11 8 9 8 10 12 9 10 10 12 6 7 11
Mashed turnip 7 7 7 2 7 8 8 7 7 7 9 6 7 8 3 3 7 11 19
Bread sauce 6 6 8 4 8 4 5 7 9 6 6 4 6 6 5 9 6 4 3
Boiled parsnips 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 1
Something else [see Tab 2] 5 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 6
Don'tknow 2 0o 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 2 4 1 2 1 3
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